





This is to certify that the project entitle " (DESIGNING OF WOMENS SHIRTS USING MEENAKARI PAINTING) " of Jaipur submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of commerce is benefited work carried out by Ms. Rekha sabdani and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Dr. Sulekha Ojha Head Department of Fashion & Textiles

marking

Dr. Aman deep kaur Assistant Professor Supervisor

IISU Campus, Gurukul Marg, SFS, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020 (Rajasthan)
+91 141 2400160, 2400161 Email Id: iisuniversity@iisuniv.ac.in
Web.: www.iisuniv.ac.in







This is to certify that the project entitle "THE IMPACT OF FASHION INVOLVEMENT ON MASS CUSTOMIZATION "submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfillment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Divyanshi Gupta and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Dr. Sulekha Ojha (Head, Department of Fashion & Textiles)

Rradhe

Dr. Radha Kashyap (Director & Professor) Supervisor

maightig







This is to certify that the project entitle "**DOCUMENTATION OF TRADITIONAL ART OF CHUNNA PATRI** of Jaipur submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Khushi Soni and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Dr.Sule Head Department of Fashion & Textiles

Dr.Sunetra Datf Senior Assistant Professor

month lat à







This is to certify that the project entitle " Adaptation of Sanjhi Art Motif on Sustainable Khadi Fabric " of Jaipur submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Masha Afreen and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Dr. Sulekha\Øjha Head Department of Fashion & Textiles

. Sulekha Ojha Head Supervisor

an night was

IISU Campus, Gurukul Marg, SFS, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020 (Rajasthan)







This is to certify that the project entitle "Exploring Sustainable Fashion Practices : A Study of Boutique Waste Recycling For Kids Wear in Jaipur " of Jaipur submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Neha Choudhary and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Dr. Sulekha Ojha Head Department of Fashion & Textiles

Quesan

Ms.Harshita Bhown Assistant Professor Supervisor

ann Al we

IISU Campus, Gurukul Marg, SFS, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020 (Rajasthan)
+91 141 2400160, 2400161 Email Id: iisuniversity@iisuniv.ac.in
Web.: www.iisuniv.ac.in







This is to certify that the project entitle " DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT OF ADAPTIVE KURTIES FOR ELDERLY WOMEN " of Jaipur submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Priyanka Sharma and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Dr. Sulekha Ojha

Head Department of Fashion & Textiles

mariallido

Ms. Garima Tiwari Assistant Professor

Supervisor

IISU Campus, Gurukul Marg, SFS, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020 (Rajasthan) +91 141 2400160, 2400161 🗆 Email Id: iisuniversity@iisuniv.ac.in 🖨 Web.: www.iisuniv.ac.in







This is to certify that the project entitle "**DOCUMENTATION OF TRADITIONAL HEADGEAR OF TWO COMMUNITIES (RAJPUT AND JAAT**)" of Jaipur submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms.Mansi Bhati and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

marial itan

Dr.SulekhaOjha Head Department of Fashion & Textiles

Ms.Neetu Saini Assistant Professor Supervisor

IISU Campus, Gurukul Marg, SFS, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020 (Rajasthan)







This is to certify that the project entitle " EXPLORATORY STUDY ON KATHPUTLI CRAFT " submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfillment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Harshita Rajawat and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Dr. Sulekha Ojha (Head, Department of Fashion & Textiles)

Dr. Sunetra Datt (Senior Assistant Professor) Supervisor

margelite







This is to certify that the project entitle " **DYEING OF COTTON AND SILK BLEND FABRIC WITH NATURAL DYES**" of Jaipur submitted to the Department of Fashion & Textiles, IIS (deemed to be UNIVERSITY), in partial fulfilment for the degree of Masters of Science is benefited work carried out by Ms. Shilpa Kayal and that no part of work has been submitted for any degree to any university.

Dr. S lekha Ojha Head Department of Fashion & Textiles

Dr. Vipin Kumari Sr. Assistant Professor Supervisor

millin